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e Founded in 1999

ABOUT IEA

e CVE Certified SDVOSB
e CAGE Code: 1XCZ1
e DUNS: 102242844

CONTRACT VEHICLES

e GSA AIMS

e GSA AIMS SB
e D0S PTAPSS
e FAA eFAST

¢ BOSS-R

e VA SharePoint ID/IQ
¢ VETS GWAC
¢ GSA MOBIS
e ALLIANT SB

NAICS CODES

512110,
519130,
541430,
541519,
541810,
541910,
561110,
561320,
561920,

518210,
541330,
541511,
541611,
541820,
541922,
561210,
561410,

611420

519120,
541370,
541513,
541613,
541850,
541990,
561311,
561611,

CONTACT INFORMATION

John Cochran, CEO
44335 Premier Plaza
Suite 200

Ashburn, VA 20147

Phone:

703-682-4580

Fax:

703-935-1063

E-Mail:

jcochran@iea-corp.com

www.iea-corp.com

Capabilities Statement
IEA at a Glance

lan, Evan, and Alexander Corporation (IEA) is a Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned
Small Business (SDVOSB) that specializes in program management, technical support
services, and professional staffing. Founded in 1999, IEA is registered with the Central
Contractor Registration (CCR) and Online Representations and Certifications
Application (ORCA). IEA holds several valuable contract vehicles with an award-
winning track record of performance to multiple federal agencies. Our experienced
team has received quality awards in recognition of technical and program management
support provided on programs critical to national security.

Core Services

e Technical and Professional Services

e System Engineering and Technical Assistance (SETA)
e Program and Acquisition Management Support

e Technical Writing/Editing

e Desktop Publishing

e Graphic Design

e Event Planning and Management

e Training and Seminars

Recognitions

e US Department Small Business of the Year Nominee-2012

e US Army Featured SDVOSB- 2008

e Numerous Letters of Commendation From High Level DoD Officials
e 95% Lifetime Employee Retention Rate

e Over 150 Task Orders Assumed With 100% Success Since 2008

Customers

e US Department of State Professional Technical and Administrative Support
Services (PTAPSS) IDIQ Contract

e US Department of State Network Operations and Management Infrastructure
Technology (NOMBIT)

e US Department of Defense Intelligence Services Support Office (ISSO)
Infrastructure and Programmatic Support Contract (IPSC)

e US Air Force Secretary for Acquisition Events Planning and Support Program

e US Department of Defense Tricare Defense Health Headquarters (DHHQ)

¢ National Institutes of Health

e Federal Aviation Administration

¢ Nuclear Regulatory Committee

e US Department of Veterans Affairs



