

ABOUT IEA

- Founded in 1999
- CVE Certified SDVOSB
- CAGE Code: 1XCZ1
- DUNS: 102242844

Contract Vehicles

- GSA AIMS
- GSA AIMS SB
- DoS PTAPSS
- FAA eFAST
- BOSS-R
- VA SharePoint ID/IQ
- VETS GWAC
- GSA MOBIS
- ALLIANT SB

NAICS CODES

512110,	518210,	519120,
519130,	541330,	541370,
541430,	541511,	541513,
541519,	541611,	541613,
541810,	541820,	541850,
541910,	541922,	541990,
561110,	561210,	561311,
561320,	561410,	561611,
561920,	611420	

CONTACT INFORMATION

John Cochran, CEO 44335 Premier Plaza Suite 200 Ashburn, VA 20147

Phone:

703-682-4580 Fax: 703-935-1063 E-Mail: jcochran@iea-corp.com

www.iea-corp.com

Capabilities Statement

IEA at a Glance

Ian, Evan, and Alexander Corporation (IEA) is a Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Small Business (SDVOSB) that specializes in program management, technical support services, and professional staffing. Founded in 1999, IEA is registered with the Central Contractor Registration (CCR) and Online Representations and Certifications Application (ORCA). IEA holds several valuable contract vehicles with an awardwinning track record of performance to multiple federal agencies. Our experienced team has received quality awards in recognition of technical and program management support provided on programs critical to national security.

Core Services

- Technical and Professional Services
- System Engineering and Technical Assistance (SETA)
- Program and Acquisition Management Support
- Technical Writing/Editing
- Desktop Publishing
- Graphic Design
- Event Planning and Management
- Training and Seminars

Recognitions

- US Department Small Business of the Year Nominee-2012
- US Army Featured SDVOSB- 2008
- Numerous Letters of Commendation From High Level DoD Officials
- 95% Lifetime Employee Retention Rate
- Over 150 Task Orders Assumed With 100% Success Since 2008

Customers

- US Department of State Professional Technical and Administrative Support Services (PTAPSS) IDIQ Contract
- US Department of State Network Operations and Management Infrastructure Technology (NOMBIT)
- US Department of Defense Intelligence Services Support Office (ISSO) Infrastructure and Programmatic Support Contract (IPSC)
- US Air Force Secretary for Acquisition Events Planning and Support Program
- US Department of Defense Tricare Defense Health Headquarters (DHHQ)
- National Institutes of Health
- Federal Aviation Administration
- Nuclear Regulatory Committee
- US Department of Veterans Affairs